
  

E.W. Leonard Inc. Ray Palmer Road P.O. Box 371 Moodus, CT 06469 
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  Line card 

  Heating Products 
  Alberta Custom Plumbing Products 
  Aldes 
  Axeman Anderson 
  Comfort Pro 
  HBX Control Systems  
  Linesets 
  Modine 
  NDL 
  Reco USA 
  Roberts Gordon   
  Skyblade 
  Stiebel Eltron 
   Swordfish  
  Thermocycler 
  Vaughn 

   

Pumps & Accessories 
Champion Pump 
Davey Pumps 
Delta P Carver 
Homa Pump 
Keene Pump 
PumpCon  
Topp Industries 

 
Custom Built Pump Solutions 

 

Plumbing Lines 
Backstop 
Blue Ribbon Corp 
Bonomi 
Dahl Valve 
Duratrac 
H2O Elite 
Master Pneumatic 
NDL 
Tankless, Inc.   
Utility Chemicals 
 
 

  Company Directory 

  Morgan Leonard 
  mleonard@ewleonard.com 
  President 
 
  Kelly Bula       
ckbula@ewleonard.com 
  Technical/Customer Service 
 
 Stephen Kelly 
 skelly@ewleonard.com 
 Field Representative 

Dan Reilly  

dreilly@ewleonard.com 
Field Representative 
 
Andy Dunn 
boilermannh@gmail.com 
Field Representative 
 
Vanessa Prignano 
vprignano@ewleonard.com 
Customer Service 
 
 

Trish Leonard 

tleonard@ewleonard.com 
Manager 
 
Zig Horeczy  
Technical Service/ 
Pump Manager 
zhoreczy@ewleonard.com 
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